Des No. 904 /2024
63105 | 2024

Office of the
Prl.District and Sessions Judge,
Kodagu-Madikeri,
Dated 03.05.2024.

NOTIFICATION

The below mentioned candidates are selected for the 16 posts
(including 01 backlog post) of Typist pursuant to this office Notification
No. 02/2023, dated 08.11.2023 on the basis of aggregate of
percentage of total

marks secured in qualifying examinations,
percentage of total marks secured in Kannada & English Typing test
and marks secured in the Viva-voce in accordance with Karnataka Sub-
ordinate Courts (Ministerial and Other posts) (Recruitment)
(Amendment) Rules, 2007 (Amended vide Notification No. LAW 01 LAC

2005, Bengaluru, dated: 13.02.2008).

Sl
No

Applicatio
n No.

Name and Address of
the Candidate
Sri/Smt/Kum

Date of
Birth

Category
under
which

selected

Aggre
gate

01

KOD2341TY
P002043

JYOTHIK S

D/o Somashekar

R/o Haradanahalli Main
Road, Haradanahalli
Village, Saligrama, Mysuru
District -571604

30/01/2002

GM/W

351,67

02

KOD2341TY
P000046

PALLAVIG R

D/o Ramesh Raj G M,
R/o Beeralingeshwra
Extention, Gavanahalli,
Chikkamagaluru Taluk,
Chikkamagaluru District-
577133

15/04/2003

GM/W

349.30

03

KOD2341TY
P001217

SUJATA SHIROL

D/o Pandit,

R/o Near old water tank,
Behind Banashankari
temple, Banahatti, old
water tank Banahatti,
Rabkavi Banhatti Taluk,

|Bagalkot District -587311

27/12/2001

GM/W

348.05




04

KOD2341TY
P001441

PRAVEEN DURGAPPA
MELLIGERI

S/o Durgappa Shivappa
Melligeri,

R/o At Post Kulalikulali,
Mudhol Taluk, Bagalkot
District -587113

04/04/2004

GM/Oth

346.55

05

KOD2341TY
P001032

PRATIBHA
DHARMENDRA
CHOUDARI

D/O DHARMENDRA,

R/o Ward No 3, Near Kolur
Math, Gouli Galli llkal
Taluka, Bagalkot District -
587125

30/04/2002

GM/Oth

346.25

06

KOD2341TY

P0O01358

MADHUMATI NAGAPPA
BENDIGERI

D/o Nagappa Gangappa
Bendigeri,

R/o Kulkarni Street,
Yadwad Taluka, Dharwad
District-581206

31/10/2002

GM/R

341.85

07

KOD2341TY
PO00995

VINUTHAH S

D/O Srinivasa H R,

R/o Puradadoddi Village,
Tore Kadanahalli Post,
Malavalli Taluk,

Mandya District -571421

13/08/2002

Cat-ll(A)/W

341.30

08

KOD2341TY
P001263

DHANANJAYA R
DHAVALI

S/o Ramachandra

R/o H NO 26/5, Devang
Main Road, Laxmi Nagar,
Vadagaon, Belagavi Taluk,
Belagavi District-590005

01/10/2001

Cat-1lI(A)/
Oth

334.13

09

KOD2341TY
P000484

POOJA SHEKHAPPA
GATABYALI

D/o Shekhappa Parappa
Gatabyali,

R/o Ward No.8, Shreeram
Nagar, Near Post Office,
Sulebhavi, Hungund
Taluka-Bagalkot District-
587124

18/12/2001

GM/R

332,33




10

KOD2341TY
P001064

MEGHARAJA M }

S/o Jayappa M C,

R/o Mugalahalli Village,
Tagare Post, Belur Taluk,
Bikkodu Hobli, Hassan
District-573115

11/06/1997

SC/R

330.80

11

KOD2341TY
P001590

FIZA SULTANA
TAYYABALI HOMBAL

D/o Tayyabali Khadarsab
Hombal,

R/o Sai Nagar, Hatalgeri
Road, 360/B, Plt.N022,
Betageri, Gadag District-
582101

08/01/2003

Cat-lI(B)/
Oth

328.05

12

KOD2341TY -

P001794

PAVAN M R

S/o Rajesh,

R/o House no 49,
Kariyamma Devi Temple
Road, Muguluvalli Village.,
Ambale Hobli,
Chikkamagaluru District-
577101

27/06/2001

SC/Oth

323.83

13

KOD2341TY
P000343

K S CHETANA

D/o K.B.Shivakumar,

R/o H No 500, Near
Samudaya Bhavan,
Teachers Colony, Sai
Nagar, Hubballi Taluk,
Dharwad District -580031

04/01/2001

Cat-l/Oth

323.49

14

KOD2341TY
P000285

SWATHI

D/o Gopala Naika,

R/o 1-16, Thandlayi Katte
House, Kukkudelbelvai,
Mudbidri Taluka, Dakshina
Kannada District-574213

07/06/1998

ST/Oth

32371

15

KOD2341TY
P002488

SUHEL B SOLAPUR

S/o Baseerahamad,

R/o AT POST GUDUR SC,
IIKAL Taluk,BAGALKOT
District-587202

15/12/1998

Cat-11(B)/R

318.55




16 |P002286

KOD2341TY |p/O RUDRAPPA, 24/06/2004 SC/W
R/o Karlakatti Tande, 318.30

ANITA RUDRAPPA PUJER

Karalkatti, Saudatti Taluka,
Belagavi District-591111

Note : 1.

Copy submitted to:-

Since no eligible candidate is available for the 01 post
under GM/PH (L.V) Category, the said post is carried
forward to the next recruitment as per prevailing
rules.

The Selection of above candidates is subject to
verification of genuineness of documents by the
competent authorities and receipt of Police verification
report and Medical fitness report.

The selected candidates are here by directed to submit
the original documents relating to their date of birth,
qualification, caste and other reservation claimed by
them, character and conduct certificates and Medical
Fitness certificate, along with requisite fee for
verification of the genuineness of documents by appear
before Chief Administrative Officer of this office on or
before 07.05.2024.

L\ ~ [ ™\
W oCé |

(H.C.Shamprasad) '~/
Prl. District & Sessions Judge,
¢odagu-Madikeri

The Registrar General, Hon'ble High Court of Karnataka, Bengaluru.

Copy to :-

1. Notice Board, District court, Kodagu- Madikeri.
2. Computer Branch, District court, Kodagu-Madikeri- with a direction

to web host the same.
3. Office copy.




